
Hartland Public Library
Adult Summer Reading
June 22 - August 17 Bingo

Read a book from

our

“VT Collection”

Attend a 

library event!

Write a Haiku 

5, 7, 5
Syllables

Listen to - or read -

a book through

Palace or Libby

Read a book from a

different genre

than you normally

read

Read Outside! 

FREE 

Read a book 

recommended 

by library staff 

Read a 

Graphic Novel

Read a Picture

Book for fun!

Read a poem from

one of our poetry

books 

Hint: Dewey 811

Choose a book

based solely on its

cover!

Cook a recipe from

one of our cookbooks 

in Non-Fiction

Hint: Dewey 641

Recommend a

book to a friend, 

co-worker, or a

librarian!

Read a book, then

watch its movie

counterpart! 

Or the reverse!

Read a Short Story!

Check out our 

“Short Stories”
Shelf!

Read a book from

the library’s 

NEW shelf!

Read a book with a

one word title

Read a book that

contains a number

in its title

Find a book that

was published the

year you were

born

Find an author

who has the same

first or last name

as you!

Check out the

Friends’ Book

Sale 

July 4th - 7th!

View the art in the

library’s

Community Room

Check out our 

“Library of Things” 

shelf

Fill out the

Library’s

Strategic

Planning Survey!

5 in a Row = 1 Raffle Ticket  | Raffle Prizes for Adults 



Adult and All Ages Programs
All Events Will Be Held at the Library

Events

www.hartlandlibraryvt.org | 153 US Route 5, Hartland, VT

Hartland Public Library
Adult Summer Reading

Saturday, 6/22/24 - 12:00 - 2:00 PM - Summer Reading Pizza Party

Thursday, 7/4/24 - Saturday, 7/6/24 - Friends Library Book Sale! 

Friday, 7/5/24 - 10:00 - 11:00 AM - Senior Cafe 

Tuesday, 7/9/24 - 4:30 - 6:00 PM - Comics in World History & Culture - VT Humanities

Thursday, 7/11/24 - 5:00 - 7:00 PM - Board Game Night

Thursday, 7/18/24 - 4:00 - 6:00 PM - Knitting Group

Thursday, 7/18/24 - 5:00 - 6:00 PM - Artist Talk with Printmaker Landa Townsend

Friday, 7/26/24 - Soup to Nuts: An Eccentric History of Food - VT Humanities

Thursday, 8/1/24 - 4:00 - 6:00 PM - Knitting Group

Friday, 8/2/24 - 10:00 - 11:00 AM - Senior Cafe

Thursday, 8/8/24 - 5:00 - 7:00 PM - Board Game Night

Thursday, 8/15/24 - 6:00 - 7:00 PM - Cookbook Club: Puerto Rican Cuisine

Thursday, 8/15/24 - 4:00 - 6:00 PM - Knitting Group

Saturday, 8/17/24 - 11:30 AM - End of Summer Reading - Ice Cream Party and Raffle Drawing!

Weekly on Tuesdays - 2:00 - 4:00 PM - Bridge Club 

Weekly on Wednesdays - 3:00 - 5:00 PM - Cribbage


